Calendario Regatas 2020/21

Vela Ligera

# somcompeticio

2020 2021

Septiembre Octubre Noviembre Diciembre Enero Febrero Marzo Abril Mayo Junio Agosto
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
6 6 6 420-29%r |6 6 6 6 Laser 6 6 6 6 6
7 7 v & Laser,wind 7 7 7 y4 RCN Castellon [ird 7 7 7 7
8 8 8 NEIHE 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
9 9 9 CtoAut.2020 [ 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
11 11 11 1 11 1 11 11 11 1 11 1
12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13
14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14
15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
16 16 16 16 16 MEEERPIN 16 16 16 16 16 16 16
17 17 17 17 17 D CER 17 17 17 17 17 17 17
18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18
19 19 19 Laser , 420 |RE] 19 19 19 19 19 19 19
20 20 20 Benidorm | BV 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21
22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22
23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 420-29er |23 23 23 23
24 24 24 24 24 24 24 P¥¥Laserwind P2 24 24 24
25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 \EIELGER 25 25 25 25
Laser |PI3 26 26 26 26 26 26  AUTON |26 26 26 26
RCN Calpe pi4 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27
28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28
29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29
30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
31 31 31 31 31 31 31

Laser

1

3

7

RCN Calpe
RCN Valencia
RCR Alicante
CN Benidorm
CN Altea
cvow

RCN Castellén
RCN Valencia

26-27 sept.
7-8 nov.
4-6 dic.
19-20 dic.
16-17 ene.
12-14 feb.
6-7 mar.

24-25 abr.

5

RCN Valencia

RCR Alicante
CN Benidorm
CN Altea
cvow

RCN Valencia

7-8 nov.
4-6 dic.
19-20 dic.
16-17 ene.
12-14 feb.
24-25 abr.

1

3

RCN Calpe
RCN Valencia
cvow

RCN Valencia

26-27 sept.
7-8 nov.
12-14 feb.
24-25 abr.



